Technical Overview
Keysight Technologies
N4000A, N4001A, N4002A
SNS Series Noise Sources
10 MHz to 26.5 GHz
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176 - TestEquipmentDepot.com
02 | Keysight | N4000A, N4001A, N4002A SNS Series Noise Sources - Technical Overview

nut to make it easier to tighten without applying torque to the noise source body. A
20 mm torque wrench is also available from Keysight for this application. Please contact
your local Keysight representative for ordering information.
Keysight 20 mm torque wrench 8710-1764
11 | Keysight | N4000A, N4001A, N4002A SNS Series Noise Sources - Technical Overview
Ordering Information
Products
N4000A SNS Series noise source, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, nominal ENR 6 dB
N4001A SNS Series noise source, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, nominal ENR 15 dB
N4002A SNS Series noise source, 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz, nominal ENR 15 dB
All of these noise sources are provided with an APC 3.5 (m) connector as standard
Options
N400xA-002 	 5-foot (1.5 m) SNS noise source cable is a default option 	as it is required  to make
the SNS function. Unselect this option if you already own a noise source cable.
The following option is available with the N4000A and the N4001A:
Connector
N400xA-001 	 Type-N (m) connector
N400xA-100 	 APC 3.5 (m) connector
Service options
Calibration
R-50C-011-3	 Calibration Assurance Plan  - Return to Keysight  - 3 years
R-50C-011-5	 Calibration Assurance Plan  - Return to Keysight  - 5 years
R-50C-011-MU-3	 Keysight Calibration + Uncertainties - 3 years
R-50C-011-MU-5	 Keysight Calibration + Uncertainties - 5 years
R-50C-021-3	 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration - 3 years
R-50C-021-5	 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration - 5 years
Recommended accessories
The SNS Smart Noise Source Series requires a compatible cable and adaptor to enable their use. The
11730A is selected as a default option for every SNS; however, customers may choose to unselect this
option or order the 11730B or 11730C separately.